Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

Race
S/ Age

07/17/2024 Hawaiian
07:05 F /25

07/17/2024 White
07:24 M/ 32

07/17/2024 Hawaiian
08:17 M/ 56

07/17/2024 Black
08:34 F /29

07/17/2024

Name Report-

Offense #
ALO, TINA K

24258444-001

JACKOLA, LEVI SEKOPE

24258469-001

24258469-002

WILLS, MELVIN K

24258521-001

SHERRILL, NINA LA RUE

24258542-001

24258542-002

HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
Adult Arrest Log
Date: 07/17/2024 05:00 to 07/17/2024 17:00

Offense

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

OBEY POLICE OFF
HRS 291C-0023

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI

HRS 804-0007.2

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

547 QUEEN ST
TUPUOLA, TREAU BRUCE

2470 KALAKAUA AVE
NISHIMURA, LOGAN KALANIHELEMAILUNA

2470 KALAKAUA AVE
NISHIMURA, LOGAN KALANIHELEMAILUNA

79 N HOTEL ST
WILT, MOLLY KAY

747 AMANA ST
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

747 AMANA ST
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

1000

1000

5000

1000

100

50

Page 1 of 8



Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

07/17/2024 White
08:49 F /29

07/17/2024 Micronesian
09:02 M/ 38

07/17/2024 Unknown
09:05 M/ 46

07/17/2024 Hawaiian
09:09 M/ 31

07/17/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

DREYER, DERIAN BREA

24258560-001

ORRUKEM, LUCKY TMANGAISANG

24258580-001

24258580-002

RODRIGUES, AARON E

24258583-001

LYNCH, ANTHONY KEKOA

24258585-001

24258585-002

24258585-003

Offense

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI
HRS 804-0007.2

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN
RO 10-01.02

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

EXCESS SPEED
HRS 291C-0105

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1121 MIDDLE ST
GARRISON, SHANE ZEBULAN

2237 S KING ST
TREVINO, DANIEL

2237 S KING ST
TREVINO, DANIEL

2237 S KING ST
HIRATA, CHRISTOPHER TAKAO
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 08/13/2024 09:30

KUALAKAI PKWY / HOOMOHALA AVE
ALBERTS, ROSS ALAN

KUALAKAI PKWY / HOOMOHALA AVE
ALBERTS, ROSS ALAN

KUALAKAI PKWY / HOOMOHALA AVE
ALBERTS, ROSS ALAN

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

5000

25

50

07/17/2024 15:45
RBL /100

500

500

150
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/17/2024

09:15

07/17/2024
09:17

07/17/2024
09:20

07/17/2024
09:22

07/17/2024

Race
S/ Age

Samoan
M/19

White
M/ 51

Samoan
M/ 44

Hawaiian
F /65

Name Report-
Offense #

24258585-004

24258585-005

MATEALONA, NAVAASI KEAKAO NAL

24258596-001

BYRD, TROY K

24258584-001

24258584-002

LITAEA, DARRELL ALEXANDER

24258597-001

KEALOHA, WINNETTE K

24258595-001

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

DRIV-LIC REVOKE-PM
HRS 291E-0062

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

KUALAKAI PKWY / HOOMOHALA AVE
ALBERTS, ROSS ALAN

KUALAKAI PKWY / HOOMOHALA AVE
ALBERTS, ROSS ALAN

2237 S KING ST
SAFFERY, NOLAN POOKELA

2237 S KING ST
CARVALHO, EZRAH LEIMANA

2237 S KING ST
CARVALHO, EZRAH LEIMANA

2237 S KING ST
TAGAWA, IAN CHRISTOPHER
HON DIST - ALAKEA / 7D 08/15/2024 09:30

2237 S KING ST
SALAZAR, CELSA MARIE

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

500

50

150

25

07/17/2024 11:55
RBL /100

50
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

07/17/2024 Japanese
09:26 F /25

07/17/2024 Micronesian
09:35 M /27

07/17/2024 Korean
10:00 F /67

07/17/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

24258595-002

24258595-003

KEANINI IMAI, SHEA KYLEE K

24258606-001

24258606-002

AITEN, MARVIN M

24258624-001

FREIHAGE, DANIELA SUK

24258647-001

24258647-002

24258647-003

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

PARK RULES OTHER
RO 10-01.02

CRM LITTER
HRS 708-0829

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

REVO/MOD PROB
HRS 706-0625

TERR THREAT 1
HRS 707-0716

PARK RULES OTHER
RO 10-01.02

CRM LITTER
HRS 708-0829

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

2237 S KING ST
SALAZAR, CELSA MARIE

2237 S KING ST
SALAZAR, CELSA MARIE

KALAKAUA AVE / OHUA AVE

HONG, JOONEY YOUNG

KALAKAUA AVE / OHUA AVE

HONG, JOONEY YOUNG

3117 CASTLE ST

APRECIO, ADRIAN ARCHER ALIVEN

1115 ISENBERG ST
SOLIS, MICAH THOMAS

1115 ISENBERG ST
SOLIS, MICAH THOMAS

1115 ISENBERG ST
SOLIS, MICAH THOMAS

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

50

50

11000

11000

100

100

25
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

07/17/2024 White
10:05 M/24

07/17/2024 White
10:32 M/ 41

07/17/2024 Black
10:40 F /62

07/17/2024 Hawaiian
10:45 M/ 59

07/17/2024

Name Report-
Offense #

24258647-004

SMITH, JOSIAH IRVING

24216008-002

PINERO, KENNETH KK M

24258683-001

24258683-002

JACKSON, VALERIE MARIE

24258685-001

PELE, SAMUEL MICHAEL

24258684-001

24258684-002

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

PARK RULES OTHER
RO 10-01.02

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

OBSTRUCTING
HRS 711-1105

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1115 ISENBERG ST
SOLIS, MICAH THOMAS

1450 ALA MOANA BLVD
CARLBOM, BROOKE HOKULI'l 'O KALANI

870021 FARRINGTON HWY
GASSAWAY, MICHAEL ARTHUR

870021 FARRINGTON HWY
GASSAWAY, MICHAEL ARTHUR

KALO PL /VARSITY PL
SUZUKI, DEREK TOMI

1072 KALO PL
SAFFERY, NOLAN POOKELA

1072 KALO PL
SAFFERY, NOLAN POOKELA

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

25

200

250

250

100

50

25
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date
Time

07/17/2024
10:57

07/17/2024
11:01

07/17/2024
11:22

07/17/2024

Race
S/ Age

Micronesian
F /51

Micronesian
M/ 36

Hawaiian
M/ 37

Name

SANTOS, LISA MAE

WILLIAM, ELEPO

RAMOS, TITUS KOAALOHAMAKANA

Report-
Offense #

24258684-003

24258684-004

24258702-001

24258702-002

24258702-003

24258702-004

24258725-001

24258722-001

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT

HRS 710-1077

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

PARK RULES OTHER SIGN

RO 10-01.02

ABUSE FAMILY

HRS 709-0906

REVO/MOD PROB

HRS 706-0625

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

1072 KALO PL
SAFFERY, NOLAN POOKELA

1072 KALO PL
SAFFERY, NOLAN POOKELA

1314 MAKIKI ST
EMOSI-GEORGE, LOGAN HO'OLANAKILA MAKOT

1314 MAKIKI ST
EMOSI-GEORGE, LOGAN HO'OLANAKILA MAKOT

1314 MAKIKI ST
EMOSI-GEORGE, LOGAN HO'OLANAKILA MAKOT

1314 MAKIKI ST
EMOSI-GEORGE, LOGAN HO'OLANAKILA MAKOT

2146 LAUULA ST
RAMOS, KEKOA ANOLANI HEKILI

KUNEKI ST / HAIKU RD
BRYANT, JOHN HOOPII NAONE

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

25

100

200

500

50

50

2000

20000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race
Time S/ Age

07/17/2024 White
11:28 M/ 41

07/17/2024 Hawaiian
11:38 F /725

07/17/2024  Filipino
12:17 F /29

07/17/2024

Name

Report-
Offense #

24258722-002

24258722-003

TUCKERJR, JAMES W

23219777-001

SYLVESTER, MARLIN TOJENLAN

24258750-001

24258750-002

24258750-003

THOMAS LEE, IRIE MARIE NOHEALAI

24258781-001

24258781-002

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

Offense

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

THEFT 2
HRS 708-0831

DISORD CONDUCT
HRS 711-1101

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

CRIM CONTMP CRT
HRS 710-1077

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI
HRS 804-0007.2

VIOLATE SUPERVISED REI
HRS 804-0007.2

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

KUNEKI ST / HAIKU RD

BRYANT, JOHN HOOPII NAONE

KUNEKI ST / HAIKU RD

BRYANT, JOHN HOOPII NAONE

2003 ALA WAI BLVD
HONG, JOONEY YOUNG

1461 YOUNG ST
TSUHA, JOSEPH CHRISTIAN

1461 YOUNG ST
TSUHA, JOSEPH CHRISTIAN

1461 YOUNG ST
TSUHA, JOSEPH CHRISTIAN

610145 PUNALAU PL
KIM, BRYCE CHUNG WHAN

610145 PUNALAU PL
KIM, BRYCE CHUNG WHAN

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

100

50

11000

1000

200

500

25000

1000
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Sorted by: Arrest Date, Name

Arr-Date Race Name Report-
Time S/ Age Offense #

07/17/2024 White
13:40 M /49

MIGUEL, DAVID LAWRENCE

24258901-001

24258901-002

07/17/2024 White,Hispani MEJIA, RENE E
14:19 M /61
24258620-002

Disclaimer: Updated 07/17/2024, call 723-3000 to confirm if someone is still in custody.

07/17/2024

Offense

PRO DANG DRUG 3
HRS 712-1243

DWOL-LICENSING
HRS 286-0102

CRIMINAL TRESPASS 2
HRS 708-0814

Loc-Of-Arrest
Arrest-Officer
Court-Information

480140 KAM HWY
LACSON, MICHAEL D.

480140 KAM HWY
LACSON, MICHAEL D.

1301 PUNCHBOWL ST
TUPUOLA, TREAU BRUCE

Rel-Date/Time
How-Rel

250
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